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Dawg Dash 5k RESULTS
April 12, 8am Athens, Ga

Name
Taylor Meyer
Michael Sutton
Brad Hill
Jim Gathercole
Adam Keller
Tori Kracht
Melody Meyer
Jeff Paul
Andrew McLean
Jim Meyer
Amy Whitlock
April McLean
Mike Ashley
Kristina Lane
Suzanne Keller
Tazwell Wood
Jason Brooks
Sydney Couch
Meredith James
Karen James
Tommy Palmer
Molly Palmer
Cindy Palmer
Tori Darnell
Jason Smith
Colt Barfield
Liza Miller
Bill Keller
Rachel Weaver
Brian Craft
Angie Flournoy
Cameron Clark
M. Bridges
Kim Matbhis
Susan Shealy
Erin Greene
Brian Lane
Suzanne Deep
Sydney Deep
Anna Adams
Kelly Meyer

RESULTS
Sex
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Age
24
21
59
51
14
30
21
49
20
51
40
51
65
29
45
20
46
26
27
49
45
18
41
23
29
12
28
51
28
29
22
29
57
32
46
35
30
34

6
29
26

Time
20:41
20:46
21:08
21:09
22:54
26:06
26:15
26:18
26:28
26:51
27:31
28:03
28:20
28:25
30:12
30:35
30:48
31:15
31:18
31:41
31:52
31:53
31:54
32:11
32:30
32:30
33:25
33:51
34:02
34:14
34:32
34:32
34:42
34:48
34:58
35:20
35:32
35:45
35:45
35:57
36:25

Pace
6:40
6:41
6:49
6:49
7:23
8:25
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:38
8:51
9:01
9:07
9:08
9:43
9:50
9:54

10:03

10:04

10:11

10:15

10:15

10:16

10:21

10:27

10:27

10:45

10:53

10:57

11:01

11:06

11:06

11:10

11:12

11:15

11:22

11:26

11:30

11:30

11:34

11:43



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Taylor Grizzle
Carol Lynn Upshaw
Patti McKenzie
madonna Decker
Olivia Waldrip
Dale Jones
Erin Clack
Tammy Howell
Jane Furcron
Christie Key
Tim Mathis
Mary Ann Kennedy
Glenn Robinson
Ray Cartright
Adrienne Shook
Heather Lundy
Rachael Queen
Kim Flournoy
Sylvia Howell
Lisa Brooks
Beverly Waites
Terry Graham
LeeAnne Robinson
Lisa Langford
Julie Hayes
Lila Layne
Walker Layne
Leanne Layne
Kris Cartright
Sherry Robinson
Bonnie Dunn
Sheryl Wren
TyWren
Pam Williams
Dana Meyer
Michelle Jensen
Cyndi McMichael
Allison Bennett
Dana Palmer
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29
37
59
54
23
29
29
45
42
38
44
67
53
63
23
39
23
51
73
43
50
58
24
52
53

33
56
52
51
45
45
48
49
49
51
43
45

38:00
39:14
39:14
39:14
39:15
39:29
39:29
39:53
40:01
40:05
40:27
41:37
42:03
42:03
44:30
44:30
44:45
44:50
47:24
48:28
48:31
49:09
49:56
49:56

50:03
50:03

50:32
50:32
50:32
50:53
50:56
58:55

58:55
58:55
58:55
58:55

12:13
12:37
12:37
12:37
12:38
12:42
12:42
12:50
12:52
12:54
13:01
13:23
13:32
13:32
14:19
14:19
14:24
14:25
15:15
15:36
15:36
15:49
16:04
16:04
0:00

16:06
16:06
0:00

16:15
16:15
16:15
16:22
16:23
18:57
0:00

18:57
18:57
18:57
18:57



Male Master's Winner

Overall Female Winner

Female Master's Winner

First name illegible



time not listed

time not listed

time not listed



